
LOT 32 BLOCK A TROY HEIGHTS S/D 

696-448, DC 1475-749, WD 1488-57

ANDERSON JOSHUA
187 SW MCGRIFF LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02818-232

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

9416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/24/2025 TP 0.53 12,950 0 0 12,950

STANDARD
3

258,295
7,000
12,950

278,245
2,775

275,470
0

275,470
278,245
265,295

9,250

1534/2210 2/25/2025 TR Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAILEY DOROTHY H LIVI

ANDERSON JOSHUA

1532/2291 2/06/2025 TR U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAILEY DOROTHY H LIVI

BAILEY DOROTHY H LI
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LAND:1:1: 0.54 AC

000052905 Mobile Home 04/17/2025

000052698 Right-of-Way Acce 03/25/2025

HX Base Yr

187 SW MCGRIFF LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,356 113.0000 111.87 263,566 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2026 2,356 258,295

2,356 2,356 258,295

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=16,8] E76 S31 W76 N31 $
.

BAS
2026

76

31

76

31

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 18,500.00 12,950.00 12,950


